DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Corelite
05/20/2019
PS524007EN
1 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: MB-WS-3L35-1D-UNV-AC48-T1-56-STD-DM5-W
Suspension
Length Ceiling Type Run Length Driver/Dimming Options Integral Sensor
(Optional)
Distribution Modifier Kit
(DM Kit) Finish
Adjustable Cable
48”, 120”, 240”, 300”,
or 360”
T1  =   1” T-Bar
T9  =   9/16” T-Bar
TS  =   Slotted  T-Bar
ST  =   Structure
JB  =   4” Octagonal
J-Box
4  =   4 ft
8  =   8 ft
12  =   12 ft
XX =   Specify Row
Length(5)
STD  =  Standard 0-10V (10%-100%)
HCD =  0-10V (1%-100%)(7)
5LT  =  Fifth Light DALI (10%-100%)(6)(8)
STP  =  Step Dimming (Bi-Level, 40%)(9)
SR  = Sensor Ready (5%-100%)
SVPD1 =   Integrated Occupancy/
Daylight Sensor for Local
Control (10) (13)
LWIPD1 =  Lumawatt Pro Wireless
Integral Sensor (11) (13)
SWPD1 =  WaveLinx Wireless
Integral Sensor (12) (13)
(blank) =  Std. 65% up / 35% down
DM5  =  50% up / 50% down
DM8  =  80% up / 20% down
Nominal distributions. Refer to
photometric tests for exact distributions
W  =  White
S  =  Silver
CC =   Custom
Color
Series Optics Light Level
(per 4’ section, 3500K)
Color
Temperature
Number of
Circuits Wiring Input Voltage Suspension/
Power Feed
MB  =   Minigator
Suspended
WS  =   WaveStream
with frosted lens
1 = Light Level 1 (3,019  Lms, 26.1W)
2 = Light Level 2 (3,767  Lms, 35.5W)
3 = Light Level 3 (5,005 Lms, 46.3W)
4 = Light Level 4 (6,190 Lms, 63.7W)
5 = Light Level 5 (7,351 Lms, 79.2W)
L30 = LED 3000K
L35 = LED 3500K
L40 = LED 4000K
1  =   1 Circuit C  =  Switched Circuit(1)
D  =  Dimming(1)(2)
B  =  Battery Pack(3)
E  =  Emergency Circuit
T  =  Nightlight
Y  =  Daylight
UNV  =   Universal
   (120V-277V)
347  =   347V(4)
AC  =   Aircraft cable with